Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Kitching - (804184) - Chelmsford City SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:34.91
2:35.74
2:36.87
2:38.83
2:39.63
2:39.93
2:40.39
2:41.63
2:43.19
2:44.87
2:45.56
2:45.81
2:48.64
2:49.15
2:55.34
2:59.39
3:04.46
3:05.56
3:12.37
3:15.83
3:28.83
3:35.70
3:37.27
3:37.50

Swims in Date Order
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Date

16/02/14
29/11/14
10/05/14
28/02/15
11/05/13
18/01/15
05/12/15
02/11/14
15/11/14
12/10/15
24/02/13
16/12/12
21/09/13
12/05/12
19/02/12
29/09/12
20/11/11
23/10/11
25/09/11
27/03/11
21/11/10
23/10/10
26/09/10

07/11/10

Meet

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex Senior Junior Championships
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
Teamipswich Open Meet

Chelmsford Club Championships

Chelmsford Club Championships

Essex County Championships

Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker
Chelmsford SC Club Championships

West Suffolk Open Meet

Essex County Age Group Championships
Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships
teamipswich 13th Open Meet

Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet

Essex County Championships

Braintree & Bocking Champ

teamipswich 25th Open Meet

Bishops Stortford Autumn

Braintree & Bocking 200

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Braintree
Enfield
Braintree
Basildon
Braintree
Ipswich
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Basildon
Braintree
Chelmsford
Bury St Edmunds
Basildon
Braintree
Braintree
Ipswich
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Ipswich
Braintree

Braintree
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Club Swam Under Level

Chelmsford 2

2
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 3

2

3
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 3
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Time
2:40.39
2:44.87
2:38.83
2:39.93
2:35.74
2:43.19
2:41.63
2:36.87
2:34.91
2:48.64
2:39.63
2:45.56
2:45.81
2:59.39
2:49.15
2:55.34
3:04.46
3:05.56
3:12.37
3:15.83
3:28.83
3:37.50
3:35.70

3:37.27
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438
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Date

05/12/15
12/10/15
28/02/15
18/01/15
29/11/14
15/11/14
02/11/14
10/05/14
16/02/14
21/09/13
11/05/13
24/02/13
16/12/12
29/09/12
12/05/12
19/02/12
20/11/11
23/10/11
25/09/11
27/03/11
21/11/10
07/11/10
23/10/10
26/09/10

Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
Chelmsford Club Championships

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex Senior Junior Championships
Chelmsford Club Championships
Teamipswich Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Chelmsford SC Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
Essex County Championships

Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker
Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships
West Suffolk Open Meet

Essex County Age Group Championships
Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships
teamipswich 13th Open Meet

Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet

Essex County Championships

Braintree & Bocking Champ

Braintree & Bocking 200

teamipswich 25th Open Meet

Bishops Stortford Autumn

Venue

Braintree
Chelmsford
Enfield
Basildon
Basildon
Chelmsford
Ipswich
Braintree
Basildon
Chelmsford
Braintree
Basildon
Braintree
Braintree
Bury St Edmunds
Basildon
Braintree
Ipswich
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Ipswich

Braintree

Club Swam Under

Chelmsford

Chelmsford

Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford

Chelmsford
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